
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Francis, Frank 43/4:05.688 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

IROC (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Paradisi, Joe 2 1 42 4:05.489 5.596 5.620 5.638 25.650

Francis, Frank 1 2 41 4:02.239 5.603 5.629 5.643 15.658

Fritz,Zach 3 3 40 4:01.747 5.697 5.743 5.762 35.775

Car#
Francis Paradisi Fritz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.806 2/5.129 3/5.3661.

50/4:00.4 47/4:01.1 45/4:01.6

1/5.757 2/5.676 3/5.8232.

46/4:02.8 45/4:03.0 43/4:00.5

1/5.674 3/6.894 2/5.7293.

45/4:03.5 41/4:01.8 43/4:02.5

1/5.750 3/6.450 2/5.7824.

44/4:01.8 40/4:01.5 43/4:04.0

1/5.703 3/5.765 2/5.8055.

44/4:03.6 41/4:05.2 43/4:05.0

1/5.626 3/5.682 2/5.7966.

44/4:04.3 41/4:03.2 42/4:00.0

1/5.749 3/5.757 2/5.7647.

44/4:05.5 41/4:02.1 42/4:00.4

1/5.767 3/5.596 2/5.6978.

43/4:00.9 41/4:00.6 42/4:00.2

1/5.667 3/5.635 2/5.7819.

43/4:01.2 42/4:05.3 42/4:00.5

1/5.647 3/5.647 2/5.76110.

43/4:01.4 42/4:04.5 42/4:00.6

1/5.652 3/5.796 2/5.78811.

43/4:01.5 42/4:04.4 42/4:00.8

1/5.725 3/5.670 2/5.92512.

43/4:01.9 42/4:03.9 42/4:01.5

1/5.603 3/5.786 2/5.85013.

43/4:01.8 42/4:03.8 42/4:01.8

1/5.742 3/5.797 2/5.83814.

43/4:02.2 42/4:03.8 42/4:02.0

1/5.755 3/5.602 2/5.87415.

43/4:02.5 42/4:03.2 42/4:02.4

1/5.688 3/5.665 2/5.76416.

43/4:02.7 42/4:02.9 42/4:02.3

1/5.657 2/5.649 3/13.29717.

43/4:02.7 42/4:02.6 39/4:02.3

1/5.814 2/5.637 3/5.82218.

43/4:03.1 42/4:02.2 39/4:01.4

1/5.770 2/5.782 3/5.77419.

43/4:03.4 42/4:02.3 39/4:00.6

1/5.688 2/5.892 3/5.86120.

43/4:03.4 42/4:02.5 39/4:00.0

1/5.741 2/5.679 3/5.78221.

43/4:03.6 42/4:02.3 40/4:05.4

1/5.779 2/5.860 3/5.78922.

43/4:03.8 42/4:02.5 40/4:04.8

1/5.753 2/5.738 3/5.84623.

43/4:03.9 42/4:02.4 40/4:04.3

1/5.714 2/5.706 3/5.90224.

43/4:04.0 42/4:02.3 40/4:04.0

1/5.701 2/5.670 3/5.83825.

43/4:04.1 42/4:02.1 40/4:03.5

1/5.740 2/5.695 3/5.86226.

43/4:04.2 42/4:02.0 40/4:03.2

1/5.642 2/5.685 3/5.98227.

43/4:04.1 42/4:01.9 40/4:03.1

1/5.627 2/5.938 3/5.84828.

43/4:04.0 42/4:02.2 40/4:02.7

1/5.659 2/5.857 3/5.91629.

43/4:04.0 42/4:02.3 40/4:02.5

1/5.832 2/5.782 3/5.81930.

43/4:04.2 42/4:02.3 40/4:02.2



Car#
Francis Paradisi Fritz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/5.684 2/5.831 3/6.00831.

43/4:04.2 42/4:02.4 40/4:02.1

1/5.720 2/5.672 3/6.90232.

43/4:04.3 42/4:02.3 40/4:03.2

1/5.947 2/5.729 3/6.02033.

43/4:04.6 42/4:02.2 40/4:03.1

2/14.253 1/9.535 3/5.80134.

41/4:03.6 41/4:01.0 40/4:02.8

2/5.746 1/5.690 3/5.85935.

41/4:03.3 41/4:00.8 40/4:02.5

2/5.722 1/5.686 3/5.91836.

41/4:03.1 41/4:00.6 40/4:02.4

2/5.773 1/5.678 3/5.91537.

41/4:02.9 41/4:00.3 40/4:02.2

2/5.792 1/5.652 3/5.85738.

41/4:02.8 41/4:00.1 40/4:02.0

2/5.655 1/5.628 3/5.83939.

41/4:02.5 42/4:05.7 40/4:01.8

2/5.753 1/5.737 3/5.94740.

41/4:02.3 42/4:05.6 40/4:01.7

2/5.766 1/5.79441.

41/4:02.2 42/4:05.5

1/5.74042.

42/4:05.4


